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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 31st 03:27 AUD - |Okanagan Miss 7.00 5.00 Place 0.50 -33.84
Toowoomba -
R8

Each Way 31st 02:52 AUD - |Maddiara 4.40 5.00 Win 10.20 -34.34
Toowoomba -
R7

Each Way 31st 00:34 AUD -  |Silvaplana 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -44.54
Toowoomba -
R3

Single 31st 02:00 AUC - |Despacito 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -39.54
Ballarat - R8

Single 31st 01:30 AUC - |Bones 6.00 5.00 Win 15.00 -34.54
Ballarat - R7

Single 31st 00:00 AUC -  |Buttercup Baby 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -49.54
Ballarat - R4

Each Way 31st 00:00 AUC - [Cabinho 4.80 5.00 Place -0.60 -44.54
Ballarat - R4

Each Way 30th 23:00 AUC - |Yulong 9.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -43.94
Ballarat - R2 |Command

Each Way 31st 00:56 AUB -  |Dexter Dutton 6.00 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 -38.94
Murwillumbah -
R5

Each Way 31st 00:20 AUB -  [Shy Boy 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -38.94
Murwillumbah -
R4

Single 30th 23:45 AUB -  |Our Girl Wanda 4.40 5.00 Loss -5.00 -33.94
Murwillumbabh -
R3

Each Way 30th 23:25 AUA - |Jay'njay 14.00 5.00 Place 1.75 -28.94
Tamworth - R3

Single 30th 23:25 AUA - |Manseneta 3.30 5.00 Win 11.50 -30.69
Tamworth - R3

Single 30th 23:25 AUA -  |Mother's Day 2.15 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 -42.19
Tamworth - R3

Single 30th 22:45 AUA - |Pure Fuego 3.30 5.00 Win 11.50 -42.19
Tamworth - R2

Each Way 30th 22:10 AUA - |Romanella 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -53.69
Tamworth - R1

Each Way 30th 22:10 AUA - |Slice Of 9.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -48.69
Tamworth - R1 [Heaven

Each Way 30th 01:50 AUB -  [True Detective 5.50 5.00 Win 13.50 -43.69
Rosehill - R8

Single 29th 22:12 AUC - |Costa Zou 2.00 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 -57.19
Kembla
Grange - R2

Each Way 29th 23:50 AUB -  [Esperance 9.00 5.00 Win 24.00 -57.19
Rosehill - R5

Single 29th 23:15 AUB -  [Soldier Of Love 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 -81.19
Rosehill - R4

Each Way 29th 22:05 AUB -  [Deepwood 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -91.19
Rosehill - R2  |Vale

Single 29th 22:05 AUB - |Ready To 4.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 -86.19
Rosehill - R2  |Humble

Each Way 29th 21:30 AUB -  |Andermatt 6.00 5.00 Place 0.00 -81.19
Rosehill - R1

Each Way 29th 23:00 AUA - |Panna Cotta 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -81.19
Doomben - R4

Single 29th 23:40 AUA -  |Vanna Girl 3.60 5.00 Win 12.00 -76.19
Doomben - R5
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Single 29th 23:40 AUA - [Rocha Clock 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -88.19
Doomben - R5

Single 29th 23:00 AUA -  |Gotta Kiss 2.40 5.00 Loss -5.00 -83.19
Doomben - R4

Single 29th 02:34 AUA - [Fisticuffs 6.00 3.00 Non Runner 0.00 -78.19
Gold Coast -
R9

Each Way 29th 02:34 AUA - |Violet 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -78.19
Gold Coast -
R9

Each Way 29th 02:34 AUA -  [The Sinner 13.00 5.00 Place 2.50 -73.19
Gold Coast -
R9

Each Way 29th 02:00 AUD -  |Mastering 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -75.69
Geelong - R8

Single 29th 02:00 AUD -  [Written Gem 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -70.69
Geelong - R8

Each Way 29th 02:00 AUD -  |Aerovictory 31.00 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 -67.69
Geelong - R8

Each Way 29th 01:00 AUD -  |Orchidia 19.00 5.00 Place 2.00 -67.69
Geelong - R6

Each Way 29th 01:00 AUD -  [Chairman's List 11.00 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 -69.69
Geelong - R6

Each Way 29th 01:00 AUD -  |Wheal Grace 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -69.69
Geelong - R6

Each Way 28th 23:30 AUD -  [Beau Belle 12.00 5.00 Place 1.00 -64.69
Geelong - R3

Each Way 28th 23:30 AUD - [Wristband 6.00 5.00 Place 0.00 -65.69
Geelong - R3

Each Way 28th 23:30 AUD -  [Albenca Street 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -65.69
Geelong - R3

Single 28th 22:25 AUD -  [Miss Bank 6.00 3.00 Non Runner 0.00 -60.69
Geelong - R1 |Place

Each Way 28th 22:25 AUD -  [Night Of 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -60.69
Geelong - R1 |Delight

Each Way 28th 02:00 AUD -  [Lucifer's 4.40 5.00 Loss -5.00 -55.69
Ballarat Reward
Synthetic - R7

Single 28th 00:30 AUD -  [Stretto 2.00 3.00 Win 3.00 -50.69
Ballarat
Synthetic - R4

Each Way 27th 23:30 AUD - |Mosscon 4.80 5.00 Place -0.60 -53.69
Ballarat
Synthetic - R2

Single 27th 23:00 AUD - [He's Run Away 2.90 3.00 Loss -3.00 -53.09
Ballarat
Synthetic - R1

Single 28th 01:20 AUC - [Momack 1.90 3.00 Win 2.70 -50.09
Bathurst - RS

Each Way 28th 00:45 AUC -  |Quissent 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -52.79
Bathurst - R4

Single 27th 22:55 AUC -  |Twilight Sun 2.10 3.00 Loss -3.00 -47.79
Bathurst - R1

Each Way 27th 23:57 AUB - [Bold 5.50 5.00 Place -0.25 -44.79
Cairns - R3 Endeavour

Single 27th 23:17 AUB -  [Refutation 2.80 3.00 Loss -3.00 -44.54
Cairns - R2

Single 28th 01:15 AUA -  |Right Bower 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -41.54
Gosford - R5

Each Way 27th 23:10 AUA -  [Key Largo 5.50 5.00 Place -0.25 -38.54
Gosford - R2

Each Way 28th 02:15 AUA - |Skyray 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -38.29
Gosford - R7

Single 27th 01:28 AUD -  [One Shy Ruby 3.80 3.00 Win 8.40 -37.29
Sunshine
Coast - R4

Single 27th 00:53 AUD - |Queen 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -45.69
Sunshine Sweeper
Coast - R3

Each Way 27th 00:53 AUD -  |Patty's Fortune 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -43.69
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Sunshine
Coast - R3

Single 26th 23:43 AUD - |Rozeira 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38.69
Sunshine
Coast - R1

Each Way 27th 13:10 AUC -  |Monsieur Sisu 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -36.69
Canterbury -
R5

Each Way 26th 23:25 AUC - |Equation 8.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -31.69
Canterbury -
R2

Single 26th 22:50 AUC -  |Ballistic Lover 4.20 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31.69
Canterbury -
R1

Each Way 26th 23:35 AUB -  [Sequalus 8.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -28.69
Sale - R3

Single 27th 01:17 AUA -  |Daring Belle 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -23.69
Warwick - R8

Single 27th 00:40 AUA -  |Roots'n'rocks 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -29.69
Warwick - R7

Each Way 26th 02:00 AUD -  |Accreditation 5.50 5.00 Place 3 -0.70 -26.69
Hamilton - R7

Single 26th 01:30 AUD - [Task And 3.60 3.00 Win 1 4.80 -25.99
Hamilton - R6 |Purpose

Single 26th 01:00 AUD - [Rome 2.70 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -30.79
Hamilton - R5

Each Way 26th 01:50 AUC -  |Zouologist 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -27.79
Newcastle - R6

Single 25th 23:20 AUC -  |Faretti 2.60 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -22.79
Newcastle - R2

Single 25th 22:30 AUB -  |Les Amoureux 3.80 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -19.79
Armidale - R1

Single 26th 01:20 AUA - |Act Of Bravery 4.80 3.00 Loss - -3.00 -16.79
Mackay - R8

Single 26th 01:57 AUA -  [Santisimo 1.80 3.00 Win 1 2.40 -13.79
Mackay - R9

Single 26th 00:04 AUA - |Attique 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -16.19
Mackay - R6

Single 25th 22:17 AUA - |Only Wanna 3.10 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -13.19
Mackay - R3  |Sing

Single 25th 21:05 AUA - |Aleysa's 3.80 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -10.19
Mackay - R1  |Dream

Single 25th 01:20 AUC -  |Openhimup 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7.19
Albury - RS

Single 25th 02:15 AUB -  |Nashian 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -4.19
Taree - R7

Each Way 24th 23:15 AUB -  [Buckin' Rippa 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -1.19
Taree - R2

Single 24th 23:15 AUB -  |Dr Copper 3.00 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 3.81
Taree - R2

Single 25th 02:00 AUA -  |Echo Boomer 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 3.81
Echuca - R8

Single 24th 22:30 AUA - |Yulong Soldier 3.10 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 6.81
Echuca - R1

Single 24th 01:25 AUD -  |British Isle 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9.81
Ballarat
Synthetic - R5

Single 24th 00:15 AUD - |Dance Ready 2.35 3.00 Win 1 4.05 12.81
Ballarat
Synthetic - R3

Single 23rd 23:00 AUD -  [Sanbuck 2.80 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 8.76
Ballarat
Synthetic - R1

Single 24th 01:50 AUB - |Regal Stage 3.90 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 11.76
Nowra - R7

Each Way 24th 01:10 AUB - [l Arize 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 14.76
Nowra - R6

Each Way 23rd 23:30 AUA - |Hostwin 7.50 5.00 Place 3 -0.50 19.76
Ipswich - R6  [Sunlight
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Single 24th 00:45 AUA - [Jarhead 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.26
Ipswich - R8

Each Way 23rd 04:50 AUD -  |British Bessy 14.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 23.26
Belmont Park -
R9

Single 23rd 04:15 AUD -  |Power Of St 2.40 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 28.26
Belmont Park - |George
R8

Single 23rd 03:10 AUD - |Massimo 3.60 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 30.26
Belmont Park -
R7

Each Way 23rd 01:57 AUD - [Red Army 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 32.26
Belmont Park -
R4

Single 22nd 22:15 AUC -  |Khoekhoe 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 37.26
Flemington -
R2

Each Way 23rd 00:30 AUB -  |Agassi 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 40.26
Randwick - R6

Each Way 22nd 22:05 AUB -  |Cock Match 14.00 5.00 Place 3 4.00 45.26
Randwick - R2

Each Way 22nd 21:30 AUB -  |Peltzer 3.70 5.00 Win 1 13.50 41.26
Randwick - R1

Each Way 23rd 01:35 AUA -  [Kementari 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 27.76
Eagle Farm -
R8

Each Way 22nd 23:40 AUA -  [Solar Star 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 32.76
Eagle Farm -
R5

Each Way 22nd 02:10 AUD -  |Rocketing To 8.00 5.00 Place 2 1.00 37.76
Canberra - R7 [Win

Single 21st 22:30 AUD - |Echo Lad 2.80 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 36.76
Canberra - R1

Single 22nd 00:30 AUC -  |Castel 2.70 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 39.76
Stawell - R5  [Sant'angelo

Single 22nd 00:00 AUC - [Mark The 2.60 3.00 Win 1 4.80 42.76
Stawell - R4 [Horse

Each Way 21st 23:00 AUC - |Total Craft 4.00 5.00 Place 2 -1.00 37.96
Stawell - R2

Single 21st 22:25 AUC -  [Inzaghi 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 38.96
Stawell - R1

Each Way 21st 23:20 AUB -  |Guest 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.96
Coffs Harbour -
R3

Each Way 22nd 02:34 AUA - |Mishani Secret 6.50 5.00 Place 3 -0.25 46.96
Gold Coast -
R9

Each Way 22nd 02:34 AUA - [Wapiti 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 47.21
Gold Coast -
R9

Single 21st 22:17 AUA - [The Drinks 2.40 3.00 Win 1 4.20 36.71
Gold Coast- [Cart
R2

Single 21st 21:42 AUA - [Isabella’s 3.30 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 32.51
Gold Coast -  [Spring
R1

Each Way 21st 03:10 AUD -  [Whim Creek 3.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.51
Belmont Park -
R6

Each Way 20th 23:30 AUC - |Galactus 3.70 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40.51
Seymour - R3

Single 20th 22:30 AUC -  |[Kwahadi 2.80 3.00 Loss 4 -4.00 45,51
Seymour - R1

Each Way 21st 02:25 AUB -  |Echo Lad 6.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 49.51
Hawkesbury -
R8

Each Way 21st 00:40 AUB -  |Miss Sure Shot 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 49.51
Hawkesbury -
R5

Each Way 21st 00:05 AUB -  |Zounate 6.50 5.00 Place 2 0.25 54.51
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Hawkesbury -
R4

Single 21st 02:50 AUA - [Love Is Blind 3.30 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 54.26
Townsville - R9

Single 20th 22:35 AUA - [Lighthorse Lad 1.85 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 57.26
Townsville - R2

Single 20th 21:55 AUA - [Cleaver 1.85 3.00 Win 1 2.55 60.26
Townsville - R1|Greene

Single 20th 02:24 AUD -  [Kinder Kinder 2.90 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 57.71
Pinjarra - R4

Single 20th 02:24 AUD -  [Swift Gondo 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 60.71
Pinjarra - R4

Single 19th 23:08 AUC - |Savaspur 3.00 3.00 Non Runner - 0.00 51.71
Sunshine
Coast - R1

Each Way 20th 01:45 AUB - R [Oakfield 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 51.71
andwick- Twilight
Kensington -
R6

Each Way 20th 00:35 AUB - R [Significance 16.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 15.71
andwick-
Kensington -
R4

Each Way 20th 02:30 AUA -  |Persan 3.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.71
Ballarat - R8

Each Way 20th 01:20 AUA - [Jenkins 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 25.71
Ballarat - R6

Each Way 19th 23:00 AUA - |Wild Vitality 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 30.71
Ballarat - R2

Each Way 19th 22:25 AUA - [Heeza 14.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -5.29
Ballarat - R1  |Commander

Each Way 19th 01:20 AUD -  [Sybella 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5.29
Kembla
Grange - R5

Single 19th 01:20 AUD -  |Pioneer 1.85 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.29
Kembla
Grange - R5

Single 19th 00:30 AUC - [Young Liam 3.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.71
Moe - R5

Each Way 19th 01:40 AUB -  |Misterzee 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 3.90 9.71
Port Macquarie
- R7

Each Way 19th 01:05 AUB - |Revenire 4.80 5.00 Place 2 -0.60 5.81
Port Macquarie
- R6

Single 18th 23:10 AUB - [Ciao Uno 2.60 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 6.41
Port Macquarie
- R3

Single 18th 21:46 AUA - |Dip Dye 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.41
Rockhampton -
R2

Single 18th 21:10 AUA- [Ask Me 1.45 5.00 Win 1 2.25 11.41
Rockhampton - |Tomorrow
R1

Single 17th 00:57 AUD -  |Upper House 2.70 5.00 Win 1 8.50 9.16
Queanbeyan -
R5

Single 16th 23:10 AUD -  [One Last Fight 2.70 5.00 Win 1 8.50 0.66
Queanbeyan -
R2

Single 16th 22:55 AUC -  |Arctic Wolf 2.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.84
Bendigo - R2

Single 16th 23:30 AUC - |Old Head 1.65 5.00 Win 1 3.25 -2.84
Bendigo - R3

Each Way 16th 23:25 AUB -  |Polished Penny 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6.09
Parkes - R3

Single 17th 00:10 AUA- |FaFa 2.15 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.09
Ipswich - R7

Single 16th 22:25 AUA -  |Dream Builder 2.90 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.0900000000
Ipswich - R4 00003
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Single 16th 21:50 AUA -  |Global Citizen 1.60 5.00 Win 1 3.00 491
Ipswich - R3

Single 16th 20:40 AUA - [Sino Defeat 2.90 5.00 Win 1 9.50 1.91
Ipswich - R1

Single 16th 00:42 AUD - |Amelia's 1.90 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7.59
Ascot - R2 Contraire

Single 16th 00:02 AUD -  [Sassy Trader 2.90 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.59
Ascot - R1

Each Way 16th 00:35 AUB -  [Graff 3.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.41
Rosehill - R6

Single 16th 01:15 AUB -  [Fituese 2.35 5.00 Win 1 6.75 7.41
Rosehill - R7

Single 15th 23:39 AUA -  |Soxagon 1.65 5.00 Win 1 3.25 0.66
Gold Coast -
R5

Single 16th 00:19 AUA - [Wisdom Of 1.60 5.00 Win 1 3.00 -2.59
Gold Coast- [Water
R6

Single 15th 00:05 AUD - |The Bopper 1.70 5.00 Win 1 3.50 -5.59
Scone - R4

Single 15th 01:02 AUC -  [All Shiraz 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -9.09
Toowoomba -
R6

Single 15th 00:55 AUB -  [Fat Gecko 3.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.59
Albury - R6

Each Way 14th 22:30 AUA - [l Love This 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -26.59
Geelong - R2 [Hippy

Each Way 14th 01:05 AUC - [Rent A Rock 3.70 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -21.59
Moruya - R5

Each Way 14th 00:25 AUC -  [Big Lion 1.85 5.00 Place 3 -2.08 -21.59
Moruya - R4

Single 14th 01:20 AUD -  [Significance 3.90 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -19.51
\Wyong - R5

Each Way 13th 22:35 AUC -  [Undeniable 2.45 5.00 Win 1 4.35 -14.51
Moruya - R1

Each Way 13th 23:30 AUB -  [Halo's Quest 3.40 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -18.86
Hamilton - R3

Single 14th 00:42 AUA -  |Bet On Love 2.15 5.00 Win 1 5.75 -13.86
Cairns - R8

Each Way 14th 02:04 AUA - [The Groom 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.61
Cairns - R7

Single 14th 00:47 AUA -  |Bougatsa 3.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.61
Cairns - R5

Single 13th 22:22 AUA - [Rigel 1.75 5.00 Win 1 3.75 -9.61
Cairns - R1

Each Way 12th 22:50 AUB -  [Macleay 5.50 5.00 Place 2 -0.25 -13.36
Warwick Farm
- R1

Single 13th 03:00 AUC -  |Schoolhouse 2.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -13.11
Ascot - R5 Rock

Single 13th 00:39 AUC -  |Zangief 2.60 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -8.11
Ascot - R1

Single 12th 22:50 AUB -  |Hinchbeast 4.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.11
Warwick Farm
- R1

Each Way 13th 00:53 AUA - |Steel Pier 3.80 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 1.89
Doomben - R5

Single 13th 00:53 AUA - |Neptune's 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 5.89
Doomben - R5 [Choice

Each Way 12th 23:43 AUA -  |Beckford 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.89
Doomben - R3

Single 12th 23:08 AUA -  [She's Our 3.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.89
Doomben - R2 |Rippa

Single 12th 02:25 AUC -  |Mummentum 3.80 5.00 Win 1 14.00 20.89
Taree - R8

Each Way 12th 02:25 AUC - |Dew Drop 15.00 5.00 Place 3 4.50 6.89
Taree - R8

Single 11th 22:05 AUC - [Irish Thunder 1.70 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.39

Taree - R1
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Single 11th 23:40 AUB -  [Such A Whit 2.40 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 7.39
Mackay - R4

Single 11th 21:45 AUB - [l Feel Real 3.10 5.00 Win 1 10.50 12.39
Mackay - R1

Single 11th 22:15 AUA - [Scholarly 1.65 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.89
Sale - R2

Single 11th 00:15 AUC - [Jay'n'jay 3.90 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 6.89
Quirindi - R3

Single 10th 23:40 AUC - [Devan 2.80 5.00 Win 1 9.00 11.89
Quirindi - R2

Single 10th 23:05 AUC - [Inferno Miss 3.90 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2.89
Quirindi - R1

Single 10th 23:20 AUB -  [Flying Euros 2.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 7.89
Murwillumbah -
R2

Each Way 11th 02:00 AUA -  |Liberty Song 4.60 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.89
Swan Hill - R8

Single 11th 00:00 AUA - |Wu Darl 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 17.89
Swan Hill - R4

Single 10th 23:30 AUA - |Irish Playboy 3.20 5.00 Win 1 11.00 2.89
Swan Hill - R3

Single 10th 23:00 AUA -  |Sweet Venom 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -8.11
Swan Hill - R2

Single 10th 02:35 AUC - |La La Loopsy 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.11
\Wellington - R8

Single 10th 01:10 AUC -  [Buckin' Rippa 4.40 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -13.11
Wellington - R4

Each Way 9th 23:35 AUC - |Angie Emm 4.20 5.00 Place 2 -0.90 -8.11
\Wellington - R3

Single 10th 01:00 AUD - |Miss Elsie May 2.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.21
Wagga - R3

Each Way 10th 00:25 AUD -  |Goodradigbee 4.80 5.00 Win 1 11.40 -2.21
Wagga - R2

Single 10th 01:10 AUA -  |Miss Cavallo 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13.61
Toowoomba -
R8

Single 10th 01:40 AUB -  |Aree Al 3.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.61
Ballarat - R7

Each Way 10th 00:35 AUA - |Tactical 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.61
Toowoomba - |Manuever
R7

Single 9th 04:25 AUD -  [Mystery Miss 3.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.39
Ascot - R8

Single 9th 03:55 AUD -  |Massimo 2.30 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 6.39
Ascot - R7

Single 9th 00:59 AUD -  [Charleton 1.28 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 9.39
Ascot - R2 Eddie

Each Way 8th 21:42 AUC -  [Pizzly 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.39
Newcastle - R1

Each Way 8th 22:10 AUB -  [Elizabeel 7.00 5.00 Place 3 0.50 14.39
Randwick - R2

Each Way 9th 01:05 AUA - [Profit 3.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.89
Doomben - R7

Single 8th 00:00 AUC -  [Mick An' Nicks 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.89
Goulburn - R4

Single 7th 22:50 AUC -  [Miss Keira 3.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.89
Goulburn - R2

Each Way 7th 01:40 AUD -  [Mystic Eyes 1.06 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 28.89
Townsville - R6

Single 6th 22:05 AUA - [Chap's Dream 2.40 1.00 Win 1 1.40 28.89
Leeton - R1

Single 5th 23:25 AUC - |Volterra 3.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.49
Canterbury -
R2

Single 5th 23:46 AUA -  |Phoenix Raider 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 28.49
Sunshine
Coast - R4

Single 4th 23:35 AUC - |Only Wanna 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 21.99
Rockhampton -|Sing




Type

Date

Course
R3

Selection

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

Single

5th

22:35 AUB -
Hawkesbury -
R2

Polished Penny|

5.50

1.00

Loss

-1.00

20.74

Single

4th

21:55 AUB -
Hawkesbury -
R1

Lanu Moana

2.30

1.00

Loss

-1.00

21.74

Single

5th

02:30 AUA -
\Warrnambool -
R8

Runaway

2.15

1.00

Loss

-1.00

22.74

Single

5th

01:45 AUA -
\Warrnambool -
R7

Ablaze

2.30

1.00

Win

1.30

23.74

Each Way

5th

01:05 AUA -
\Warrnambool -
R6

Euroman

4.20

2.00

Non Runner

0.00

22.44

Single

3rd

23:34 AUC -
Ipswich - R2

Spiritomo

3.90

1.00

Win

2.90

22.44

Each Way

3rd

00:45 AUD -
Bendigo - R4

Ourzacracker

3.90

2.00

Win

3.48

19.54

Single

3rd

23:00 AUD -
Bendigo - R1

Coup De
Tonnerre

3.20

1.00

Win

2.20

16.06

Each Way

3rd

00:20 AUA -
Beaudesert -
R8

Hannah's Song

2.70

2.00

Loss

-2.00

13.86

Each Way

3rd

22:30 AUA -
Beaudesert -
R5

Dench

5.50

2.00

Non Runner

0.00

15.86

Single

3rd

21:55 AUA -
Beaudesert -
R4

Elegant Grace

1.50

1.00

Win

0.50

15.86

Each Way

2nd

00:11 AUD -
Ascot - R3

Gates Of
Babylon

3.90

2.00

Win

3.48

15.36

Each Way

2nd

23:31 AUD -
Ascot - R2

Sir Mambo

6.50

2.00

Win

6.60

11.88

Each Way

2nd

01:49 AUC -
Newcastle - R7

Fanciful Dream

6.00

2.00

Win

6.00

5.28

Each Way

2nd

01:09 AUC -
Newcastle - R6

Natanya

4.80

2.00

Loss

-2.00

-0.72

Single

2nd

01:25 AUB - R
andwick-
Kensington -
R7

Hilo

3.30

1.00

Loss

-1.00

1.28

Each Way

2nd

00:05 AUB - R
andwick-
Kensington -
R5

Dirty Work

4.80

2.00

Win

4.56

2.28

Single

2nd

00:57 AUA -
Doomben - R7

The Odyssey

1.65

1.00

Win

0.65

-2.28

Single

2nd

21:48 AUA -
Doomben - R2

Starosa

1.65

1.00

Win

0.65

-2.93

Each Way

2nd

21:48 AUA -
Doomben - R2

Uncomplicated

10.00

2.00

Place

0.80

-3.58

Single

1st

22:42 AUA -
Gold Coast -
R3

Gresham

6.00

1.00

Loss

-1.00

-4.38

Each Way

1st

23:00 AUC -
Geelong - R2

Annabeth

4.40

2.00

Cancelled
Race

0.00

-3.38

Each Way

1st

23:50 AUD -
Wagga - R3

Concrete

14.00

2.00

Loss

-2.00

-3.38

Each Way

1st

02:40 AUB -
Muswellbrook -
R8

Mr Polar

7.50

2.00

Place

0.30

-1.38

Single

1st

22:55 AUB -
Muswellbrook -
R2

Time For
Peace

2.90

1.00

Loss

-1.00

-1.68

Single

1st

22:20 AUB -
Muswellbrook -
R1

Red Hot Moon

4.80

1.00

Loss

-1.00

-0.68

Single

1st

00:34 AUA -

Dream Builder

3.10

1.00

Loss

-1.00

0.32




Type

Date

Course
Gold Coast -
R6

Selection

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

Each Way

1st

22:07 AUA -
Gold Coast -
R2

Neutron

2.10

2.00

Win

1.32

1.32

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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